LIVINGSTON PARISH PLANNING COMMISSION SPECIAL MEETING

Natalie Allen
Assistant Planning Director

Annie Ficklin
Planning Secretary

LIVINGSTON PARISH COUNCIL CHAMBERS

Governmental Building
20355 Government Boulevard
Livingston, Louisiana 70754
THURSDAY - August 22, 2024 5:00 P.M.

- 1. Invocation
- 2. Pledge of Allegiance
- 3. Call Meeting to Order
- 4. Roll Call
- 5. **PUBLIC HEARING:**
 - a. L.P. Ordinance No. 24-20: An ordinance to adopt the Proposed Development Agreement
 - b. Consideration of the proposed Development Agreement ordinance for Deer Run Subdivision. Action on the proposed Development Agreement ordinance, the Planning and Zoning Commission will also consider whether to recommend any additional action necessary to implement the Development Agreement including any resolutions necessary to grant any further authority to the Parish President to implement and execute the Development Agreement. If necessary, there may be an executive session to discuss the Development Agreement and the compliance with the related federal court orders.
- 6. Parish Attorney Comments
- 7. Parish Review Engineer Comments
- 8. Planning Department Comments
- 9. Planning Commission Comments
- 10. Adjourn

Sandy C. Teal, Council Clerk Livingston Parish Council